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

Welcome home to the comfort  
and savings of natural gas! 
Efficient. Cost-effective. Reliable. 

CenterPointEnergy.com/
NaturalGasBenefits
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17 205 SERENITY LAKE DRIVE
SERENITY LAKE

•	 1, 961 sf, 4 br / 2 ba, open floor plan

•	 Granite counters

•	 Stainless appliances by Whirlpool

•	 Deake Lighting

•	 America’s Smart Home®

•	 DR Horton, Inc., (601) 440-2663

•	 $329,900

D.R. HORTON, INC.
(601) 440-2663
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As one of the South’s strongest and most respected financial 
institutions, Trustmark offers a comprehensive range of products 

and services for all of your personal and business needs.  
Learn more at trustmark.com.

People you trust. 
Advice that works. 

Checking • Savings • Loans • Wealth Management* • Risk Services*

*Wealth Management and Risk Services products are:
Not FDIC Insured | Not Bank Guaranteed | Subject to Loss in Value

Not Bank Deposits | Not Insured by any Federal Government Agency
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A L L I S O N   I M P A S T A T O
VP | Residential Construction Manager
o. 601.414.2102  c. 601.540.2154   NMLS - 655406

www. P r i o r i t y O n e B a n k .c om

No matter what stage of
                home ownership you are in...

can helpConstruction Loans
Home Equity Lines of Credit
Home Equity Loans
Mortgages

103 GRAYSON WAY
BELLEMEADE OF CAROLINE1

MURRAY BUILDERS
Brett Murray • (601) 906-5626

•  2,240 sf, 4 br / 3 ba, separate dining / formal foyer

•	 Vaulted ceiling in living area	

•	 Quartz backsplash

•	 Window above kitchen sink, pot filler

•	 Outdoor fireplace on back patio

•	 Julie McNeely, Julie McNeely Properties, (601) 856-5020; 	

	 (601) 503-4924

•	 $479,900

110 GRAYSON WAY
BELLEMEADE OF CAROLINE

•  2,456 sf, 3 br / 2.5 ba, open floor plan

•	 Unfinished bonus room

•	 Large pantry, dining room

•	 Large back porch

•	 Amanda Polles, Polles Properties, (601) 898-3364; 

	 (601) 278-6871

•	 $680,000

2

SHOEMAKER HOMES
Scott Shoemaker • (601) 853-5060
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Harriet H. Seal, VP
hseal@crescenttitlecompany.com

Lisa Gale, Closing Specialist
lgale@crescenttitlecompany.com

• Residential/Commercial 
   Real Estate Closings 
• Refinances 
• For Sale By Owner
   Transactions 
• Subdivision Development 

• Lot Closings
• Title Searches/Title Opinions 
• Title Insurance 
• Timely & efficient closings 
• Off Site loan closings as
   needed/requested

252 Market St. · Flowood, MS 39232-3339

601-664-1018

SPECIALIZING IN:

ALTA “BEST PRACTICES” CERTIFIED

113 GRAYSON WAY   
BELLEMEADE OF CAROLINE

•  2,427 sf, 4 br / 3 ba, with office

•	 Open dining, kitchen & living area

•	 Wood & tile floors throughout

•	 Solid surface counters

•	 Amanda Polles, Polles Properties, (601) 898-3364; 

	 (601) 278-6871

•	 $509,900

3

TIMBERCREST HOMES
Todd Seymour • (601) 720-8719

130 LAKECREST DRIVE
CAROLINE

• 2,142 sf, 3 br / 2 ba, open plan, separate dining

•	 Solid white surface counters, 8’ doors

•	 White oak wood and tile floors

•	 Gold tone hardware and fixtures

•	 $417,750

4

TIMBERCREST HOMES
Todd Seymour • (601) 720-8719
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LET US HELP YOU WITH:
• Security Cameras
• Monitored Alarms
• Sound Systems
• Automated Lighting
• WiFi and Networking
• Thermostats
• TV Hanging
• Media Rooms
• Youtube TV

FREE ASSESSMENTS 
SCAN HERE TO REQUEST ONE TODAY!

SMART MADE SIMPLE

202 LAKE RIDGE DRIVE 
HERON’S LANDING OF CAROLINE

•  2,808 sf, 5 br / 3 ba, waterfront boat slip

•	 Open floor plan, high ceilings

•	 Wood throughout main living and bedrooms

•	 Front, back patios plus balcony

•	 Side entry garage w/additional golf cart bay

•	 Ric Warriner, Good Earth Realty, (601) 460-0010

•	 $696,000

5

BERKSHIRE HOMES
Todd Seymour • (601) 720-8719

100 HERON’S BAY CIRCLE
HERON’S BAY OF CAROLINE

•  3,016 sf, 4 br / 3.5 ba, lakefront lot

•	 Cathedral ceilings

•	 Dining room
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